
990 ADVENTURE DAKAR EDITION 11 <2011><EU><9803KB>
WIRING HARNESS

9748

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 60111075333 WIRING HARNESS 09 1.00

2 61111057000 RELAY CM1A-R-12V-H80 07 4.00

3 58411096100 DIODE S3H-15 97 2.00

4 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 1.00

5 60111083000 BRACKET FOR PLUGS 06 1.00

6 0912050123 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12 1.00

7 58011109105 FUSE 5 A 2003 0.00

8 58011109110 Plug-in fuse, big 10A 0.00

9 58011109115 FUSE 15 A 0.00

10 58011109125 FUSE 25 A 0.00

11 58011109140 FUSE 40 A 0.00



12 57013070400 PVC CLAMP 17,4MM HEYCO 3381 1.00

13 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 3.00

14 44011076140 CABLE TIE 140/2,5MM BLACK 0.00

14 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00

14 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 0.00

15 49007439000 CLAMP RSGU 15/12 1.00

16 000700000BH SPARE CONNECTOR BH 6-PINS DIAGNOSTIC PORT 1.00

17 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 6.00

18 60108017015 RUBBER SLEEVE 22X18 MM 06 1.00

19 60211022000 HAZARD WARNING BUTTON 1.00

20 60011193000 CABLE TIE WITH PLUG 03 1.00

27 61111018000 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 07 1.00

30 60011092000 OIL-PRESSURE SWITCH CABLE 03 1.00

31 60011025000 FLASHER CABLE FRONT 03 2.00

34 60011060100 DC HORN 12V 06 1.00

36 60111076000 WIRING HARNESS REAR 06 1.00

37 58411049100 CLUTCH SWITCH 03 1.00

38 50311051100 BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH REAR '98 EXC EU+AUS 1.00

39 60011050000 BRAKE LIGHT SW. FRONT CPL. 03 1.00

43 60011093045 RUBBER CABLE TIE 45MM 03 0.00

43 60011093060 RUBBER CABLE TIE 60MM 03 NOT FOR USA & CN 0.00

43 60011093075 RUBBER CABLE TIE 75MM 03 0.00

44 61111020000 STARTER INTERLOCK 1.00

50 60111079000 WIRING HARNESS ABS 06 1.00


